Coshocton County Sheriff’s Office

Christopher Walters 500 North Third Street Phone — 740-622-2411
Sheriff Coshocton, Ohio 43812 Fax — 740-622-4487

Jail Roster - No SSN Printed on August 31, 2025
Housing Area Inmate Jacket # Sex DOB Book # Booking Date/Time
I/Dorm Cornelius Ajian 79257 Male 02/12/71 2500462 08/09/25 18:35
A/Dorm Halie Arnold 81309 Female 07/19/96 2500254 05/10/25 22:16
T/Dorm David Best 65926 Male 10/05/91 2400729 12/09/24 08:30
G/Block Christopher Bowden 98411 Male 04/01/94 2500349 06/22/25 06:34
C/Block Emily Bricker 97812 Female 12/22/88 2500165 03/23/25 18:58
C/Block Cassandra Cairati 97309 Female 08/29/84 2500019 01/09/25 09:51
F/Block Douglas Cleavenger 97954 Male 07/04/64 2500142 03/15/25 21:09
F/Block Dustin Dobson 1290 Male 11/12/79 2500268 05/15/25 00:15
I/Dorm Dominique Eison 73342 Male 02/15/91 2500434 07/21/25 10:00
G/Block Garrett Emerson 1454 Male 07/22/91 2500395 07/06/25 00:31
A/Dorm Angela Espig 98438 Female 03/23/76 2500456 08/01/25 23:04
J/Dorm Clayton Fischer 98460 Male 07/19/05 2500510 08/29/25 12:18
F/Block Robert Fortune JR 75201 Male 01/17/92 2500505 08/29/25 02:26
F/Block Chad Frey 64362 Male 06/21/76 2500311 06/08/25 09:36
T/Dorm James Graham Jr 1829 Male 05/13/84 2500097 02/20/25 10:38
T/Dorm Joshua Greene 91266 Male 01/17/96 2500406 07/07/25 19:55
H/Block Michael Hardesty 64513 Male 08/27/89 2500467 08/11/25 10:26
I/Dorm Brady Hook 97803 Male 08/18/03 2500509 08/29/25 10:00
A/Dorm Chrisma Hough 98461 Female 12/25/89 2500511 08/30/25 16:41
F/Block Nehemiah Hunter 98253 Male 02/23/99 2500493 08/25/25 07:30
I/Dorm Troy Ingle 72799 Male 02/18/86 2500423 07/17/25 09:25
I/Dorm Daniel Jones 98322 Male 04/23/82 2500405 07/07/25 17:18
C/Block Jayden Leigh 98424 Female 10/12/01 2500411 07/10/25 22:07
I/Dorm Mark Lepley Sr 2577 Male 11/29/73 2500443 07/25/25 02:20
F/Block Michael Loomer - Bradford 63615 Male 03/28/88 2500507 08/29/25 07:08
F/Block Dylan Markley 86065 Male 07/21/99 2500432 07/20/25 20:07
F/Block Dantae Norfleet 98309 Male 02/28/06 2500447 07/28/25 14:37
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Housing Area

C/Block
E/Block
I/Dorm

F/Block
F/Block
C/Block
A/Dorm
I/Dorm

C/Block
I/Dorm

T/Dorm
F/Block

Total Records: 39

Inmate

Lori Owens

John Pahoundis Il
Daniel Risley
Charles Salmons
Dustin Simon
Mendy Smucker
Jeanette Tafralian
Wyatt Walters
Amanda Weidger
Nicholas Weidger
Daniel Wharton |
Scotty Whitman

Jacket #

98269
2846

97068
65823
70156
66938
59550
98213
64075
64074
36582
98324

Sex

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

DOB

08/17/66
02/16/83
05/01/94
03/01/85
09/17/76
03/19/79
10/21/68
07/29/02
11/15/87
12/05/85
08/10/76
08/15/83

Book #

2500230
2500508
2500500
2500439
2500495
2500494
2500282
2500469
2500267
2500335
2500481
2500506

Booking Date/Time

04/29/25 11:05
08/29/25 09:00
08/27/25 03:40
07/23/25 02:02
08/25/25 15:25
08/25/25 13:53
05/21/25 14:11
08/11/25 14:33
05/14/25 23:49
06/16/25 14:00
08/18/25 17:53
08/29/25 03:03
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